
ITEMS INCLUDED
 

1 x  PATCHBOX Plus+ OS2 / OM4 Cassette with  

LC-LC /LC-SC connector
 

OS2 VARIANTS

PRODUCT CODE CONNECTOR TYPE

C60SMAOS211X1Y LC-LC

C60SMAOS212X1Y LC-SC

 

OM4 VARIANTS

PRODUCT CODE CONNECTOR TYPE

C60MMAOM411X1E LC-LC

C60MMAOM412X1E LC-SC

 

PATCHBOX Plus+ 
Cassettes OS2 / OM4 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 

OS2 CABLE 

OS2 RBS 9µ/125µ, G.657.A1, LSZH, Yellow  

OM4 CABLE 

OM4 RBS 50µ/125µ, LSZH, Erika Violet

CONNECTOR 

LC Duplex - LC Duplex / LC Duplex - SC Duplex

CABLE LENGTH 

1.7m covers 26RU  

CASSETTE PROFILES 

Stainless steel, laser-welded  

PLASTIC PARTS 

Polyoxymethylene POM

OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE 

-50°C — 150°C  

AMBIENT HUMIDITY NON-CONDENSING 

10% - 95% 

GROSS WEIGHT 

0.4kg

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS 

69mm x 50mm x 50mm WxDxH 

HS-CODE  

8544 7000

MADE IN THE EU 
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